
Events Calendar
  2025
2026

Rivendell School
Learn to grow

AUGUST
Teachers Return
New Family 
Orientation
Student Back to 
School Open House
First Day of School
New Family 
Orientation
Volunteer Fair
RPA Meeting

11th
14th

19th

20th
21st

22nd
29th

8:30-9:30am

2:00-3:30pm

3:30-4:30pm

8:00-9:00am
8:30-9:30am

Labor Day 
Back to School Night
Open Streets
Food Truck Rally
Sign Decoration 
Parent Party
Fun Run

1st
3rd
14th
18th
25th

26th

No School
4:30-6:30pm

5:00-7:00pm
4:30-6:00pm

9:00-12:00pm

SEPTEMBER
RPA Meeting
Open House
Picture Day
1st Semester 
Conferences
1st Semester 
Conferences
Fun Fest
Classroom Halloween 
Parties & Parade

3rd
6th
15th
17th

24th

24th
31st

8:30-9:30am
9:00-10:00am
9:00-12:00pm

No School

No School

5:00-7:30pm
2:15-3:00pm

OCTOBER

NOVEMBER
RPA Meeting
Teacher In-Service 
Day
OK Music 
Performance for 
Students
Middle School Parent 
Info Night
OK Music 
Performance for 
Families
Open House
Picture Retake Day
Thanksgiving Break

7th
10th

12th

13th

14th

17th
19th
24-28

8:30-9:30am
No School

8:45-9:30am

4:00-5:00pm

12:00-12:45pm

5:00-6:00pm
8:45-9:45am

No School

RPA Meeting
Colorado Gives Day
YK Music 
Performance for 
Students
YK Music Perfomance 
for Families
Barnes and Noble 
Gift Wrapping
Summer Camp 
Registration for 
Rivendell Families
Talent Show-Half Day
Holiday Break Begins

5th
9th
10th

12th

14th

15th

19th
19th

8:30-9:30am

8:45-9:30am

12:00-12:45

9:00-11:00am
No School

DECEMBER
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Teacher In-Service
Day
Student’s Return to 
School
Priority Enrollment 
Begins
Volunteer Fair
RPA Meeting
Open House
MLK Day
Macaroni Kids 
Preschool/Summer 
Fair at Lincoln Events
Second Semester 
Conferences

5th

6th

7th

8th
9th
12th
19th
25th

30th

No School

8:30-9:30am
9:00-10:00am

No School
10:00-12:00pm

No School

JANUARY FEBRUARY
Open Enrollment 
Begins
Second Semester 
Conferences
Valentine’s Day 
Parties
President’s Day
Rivendell Has Heart 
Week (Spirit Week)
Rivendell Art Show
RPA Meeting

2nd

6th

13th

16th
17-20

20th
27th

No School

No School

5:00-6:30pm
8:30-9:30am

MK Music 
Performance for 
Students
Open House
MK Music 
Performance for 
Families
Science Fair
Spring Break
RPA Meeting

4th

5th
6th

9-13
16-20
27th 

8:45-9:30am

5:00-6:00pm
12:00-12:45pm

No School
8:30-9:30am

MARCH

Spring Event 
Fundraiser
Scholastic Book Fair
Grand Friends Day
Teacher In-Service 
Day

4th

20-23
23rd
24th

6:00-11:00pm

8:00-10:00am
No School

APRIL MAY
Volunteer 
Appreciation 
Breakfast
Teacher Appreciation 
Week
Teacher Appreciation 
Breakfast
Sky Ranch
Portfolio Share
Spring Program
Field Day
Last Day of School 
(5th Grade 
Graduation 10:00)

1st

4-8

8th

11-15
18th
18th
20th
22nd

8:00-9:00am

7:00-8:30am

2:30-3:15pm
5:30-6:30pm
1:00-3:00pm

11:30 
Dismissal


