AUGUST

llth	Teachers Return	
14th	New Family	8:30-9:30am
	Orientation	
19th	Student Back to	2:00-3:30pm
	School Open House	
20th	First Day of School	
21st	New Family	3:30-4:30pm
	Orientation	
22nd	Volunteer Fair	8:00-9:00am
29th	RPA Meeting	8:30-9:30am

SEPTEMBER

lst	Labor Day	No School
3rd	Back to School Night	4:30-6:30pm
14th	Open Streets	
18th	Food Truck Rally	5:00-7:00pm
25th	Sign Decoration	4:30-6:00pm
	Parent Party	
26th	Fun Run	9:00-12:00pm

OCTOBER

3rd	RPA Meeting	8:30-9:30am
6th	Open House	9:00-10:00am
15th	Picture Day	9:00-12:00pm
17th	1st Semester	No School
	Conferences	
24th	1st Semester	No School
	Conferences	
24th	Fun Fest	5:00-7:30pm
31st	Classroom Halloween	2:15-3:00pm
	Parties & Parade	

NOVEMBER

8:30-9:30am

RPA Meeting

,	IN A MEETING	0.50 7.50 am
10th	Teacher In-Service	No School
	Day	
12th	OK Music	8:45-9:30am
	Performance for	
	Students	
13th	Middle School Parent	4:00-5:00pm
	Info Night	
14th	OK Music	12:00-12:45pm
	Performance for	
	Families	
17th	Open House	5:00-6:00pm
19th	Picture Retake Day	8:45-9:45am
24-28	Thanksgiving Break	No School



DECEMBER

5th	RPA Meeting	8:30-9:30am
9th	Colorado Gives Day	
10th	YK Music	8:45-9:30am
	Performance for	
	Students	
12th	YK Music Perfomance	12:00-12:45
	for Families	
14th	Barnes and Noble	
	Gift Wrapping	
15th	Summer Camp	
	Registration for	
	Rivendell Families	
19th	Talent Show-Half Day	9:00-11:00am
19th	Holiday Break Begins	No School

JANUARY

5.1	T	
5th	Teacher In-Service	No School
	Day	
6th	Student's Return to	
	School	
7th	Priority Enrollment	
	Begins	
8th	Volunteer Fair	
9th	RPA Meeting	8:30-9:30am
12th	Open House	9:00-10:00am
19th	MLK Day	No School
25th	Macaroni Kids	10:00-12:00pm
	Preschool/Summer	
	Fair at Lincoln Events	
30th	Second Semester	No School
	Conferences	

FEBRUARY

2nd	Open Enrollment	
	Begins	
6th	Second Semester	No School
	Conferences	
13th	Valentine's Day	
	Parties	
16th	President's Day	No School
17-20	Rivendell Has Heart	
	Week (Spirit Week)	
20th	Rivendell Art Show	5:00-6:30pm
27th	RPA Meeting	8:30-9:30am

MARCH

4th	MK Music	8:45-9:30am
	Performance for	
	Students	
5th	Open House	5:00-6:00pm
6th	MK Music	12:00-12:45pm
	Performance for	
	Families	
9-13	Science Fair	
16-20	Spring Break	No School
27th	RPA Meeting	8:30-9:30am

APRIL

6:00-11:00pm

Spring Event

	- p 9	
	Fundraiser	
20-23	Scholastic Book Fair	
23rd	Grand Friends Day	8:00-10:00am
24th	Teacher In-Service	No School
	Day	
	20-23 23rd	20-23 Scholastic Book Fair23rd Grand Friends Day24th Teacher In-Service



MAY

lst	Volunteer Appreciation	8:00-9:00am
	Breakfast	
4-8	Teacher Appreciation	
	Week	
8th	Teacher Appreciation	7:00-8:30am
	Breakfast	
11-15	Sky Ranch	
18th	Portfolio Share	2:30-3:15pm
18th	Spring Program	5:30-6:30pm
20th	Field Day	1:00-3:00pm
22nd	Last Day of School	11:30
	(5th Grade	Dismissal
	Graduation 10:00)	